2016 Kentucky Senior Open
S b Hosted by: Persimmon Ridge Golf Club
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Gross Distribution for Open Championship

Rank
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Steve Humphrey
Gary Backlund
Dave Clement
John Lepping
Tom Scheuerman
David Pohlmann
Scott Pottinger
David Brown
Stefan Robbins
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Gross
73-72--145
71-74--145
76-75--151
73-79--152
76-77--153
76-77--153
78-76--154
77-77--154
78-77--155

Award
$350.00
$250.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$150.00
$140.00
$125.00

Tournament Pairing Program - 7/7/2016 3:20 PM

Page: 1



